



15600

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		808643	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Forward Cable Entry)	
1		808644	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Aft Cable Entry)	
2		820682	LEVER ASSEMBLY, Hand	1		
3	10	F455690	SET SCREW, (.3125-18 x .3125)	1		
4		F17081	BALL, Black	1		
5		820683	HANGER ASSEMBLY	1		
6	13	F8058	LOCKWASHER, (#10 Internal)	4		
7	10	820684	SCREW, (#10-32 x 1.500)	4		
8	10	820685	SCREW, (.250-28 x .875)	1		
9	12	820686	WASHER	1		
10		820687	BRACKET, Swivel	1		
11		820688	BLOCK, Dwell	1		
12	11	13438	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
13	24	820689	SPRING, Dwell Block	1		
14		820690	ARM, Shift	1		
15		820691	CAM, Switch Actuation	1		
16		F17036	WASHER	2		
17		F17155	HEX BOLT, (.250-28 x .500)	2		
18		820692	ARM, Throttle	1		
19	87	820693	SWITCH ASSEMBLY	1		
20	13	820694	LOCKWASHER, (#4 Internal)	2/3		
21		820696	INSERT, Interlock	1		
22		820697	BRACKET, Switch Mounting	1		
23	10	820698	SCREW, (#4-40 x .750)	2		
24	10	820699	SCREW, (#4-40 x .312)	1		
25	10	820701	SCREW, (#4-40 x .375)	1		
26	11	63683	NUT, (.112-40)	3		
27	10	820705	SCREW, (#4 x .625)	2		
28		820700	HARDWARE PACKAGE	1	(With Template and Manual)	
29		F17016	PIVOT, Cable Terminal	2		
30		F17149	COTTER PIN, Cotter	1		
31	10	820695	SCREW, (#10 x 1.250)	3		